
&

&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

SOLO

S.

A.

T.

B.

Pf. P

P

q»

q»

128

128

1 ∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

P

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

&

&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

P

5 ∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ ˚œœ œœ
˚œœ

say a lit - tle prayer for you.

œ œ œ œ ˚œ œ ˚œ#
say a lit - tle prayer for you.

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

..˙̇ Œ

.˙ Œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

FŒ ‰ ˚œ œ œ œ œ
1. The mo - ment I wake

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

˚œ œ ‰ Ó
up,

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

AL 131I-1-
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&

&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

17

œ œ œ œ Ó
say a lit - tle

Ó �
œœ œœ ˚œœ

prayer for you.

Ó ˚œ œ ˚œ#
prayer for you.

∑

∑

∑

∑

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

∑

..˙̇ ‰ �
œœ

For -

.˙ ‰ ˚œœ
For -

Ó Œ ‰

∑

∑

∑

‰ ˚œ œ œ ‰ �œ �œ ‰
For - ev - er, Yeah

œœ œœ ‰ �
œœ œœ œœ ‰ �

œœ
ev - er, for - ev - er you'll

œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ
ev - er, for - ev - er you'll

‰ �œ> œ œ Œ ‰ �œ
For - ev - er, you'll

‰ �œ> œ œ Œ ‰ �œ
For - ev - er, you'll

∑

∑

∑

œœ œœ �
œœ œœ �

œœ
stay in my heart and

œœ œœ ˚œœ œœ ˚œœ
stay in my heart and

œ œ �œ .œ
stay in my heart

œ œ ˚œ .œ
stay in my heart

∑

∑

&

&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

21 ∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ ‰ �œœ
I will love you for -

œœ œœ œœn œœ ‰ ˚œœ
I will love you for -

w

˙ ˙

∑

∑

‰ ˚œ œ œ ‰ œ �œ
For - ev - er, ev - er

œœ œœ ‰ �
œœ œœ œœ ‰ �

œœ
ev - er and ev - er We

œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ
ev - er and ev - er We

‰ �œ> œ œ Œ ‰ �œ
for - ev - er We

‰ �œ> œ œ Œ ‰ �œ
for - ev - er We

∑

∑

∑

œœ œœ �
œœ œœ �

œœ
nev - er will part. Oh

œœ œœ ˚œœ œœ ˚œœ
nev - er will part. Oh

œ œ �œ ˙
nev - er will part.

œ œ ˚œ .œ
nev - er will part.

∑

∑

∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ ‰ �œœ
how I'll love you. To -

œœ œœ œœn œœ ‰ ˚œœ
how I'll love you. To -

w

˙ ˙

∑

∑
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&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

33 ‰ ˚œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
but while rid-ing I think of

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

P

P

œ ˙ ‰ ˚œ
us, dear, I

Ó �œœ ‰ �œœ ‰
us, dear,

Ó ˚œ ‰ ˚œ ‰
us, dear,

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ Ó
say a lit - tle

Ó �
œœ œœ ˚œœ

prayer for you.

Ó ˚œ œ ˚œ#
prayer for you.

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

..˙̇ Œ

.˙ Œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

&

&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

p

p

37 Œ
œ œ

‰ ˚œ ˚œ ‰
At work I just

∑

∑

Œ ‰ ˚œ ˚œ ‰ Œ
dè - dm

Œ ‰ �œ �œ ‰ Œ
dè - dm

∑

∑

œ œ ˙
take time

∑

∑

Œ ‰ ˚œ œ �œ ‰
dè - dm dm

Œ ‰ �œ
œ �œ ‰

dè - dm dm

∑

∑

Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
and all through my cof - fee

∑

∑

Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
and all through my cof - fee

Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
and all through my cof - fee

∑

∑

œ. ˙ ‰ ˚œ
break time I

Ó œœ. �œœ ‰
break time

Ó ˚œ. ‰ ˚œ ‰
break time

œ. �œ ‰ Ó
break time

œ.
�œ ‰ Ó

break time

∑

∑

AL 131I-5-



&

&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

49 ‰ ˚œ œ œ ‰ ˚œ œ œ
To-geth - er, to - geth - er,

œœ œœ ‰ �
œœ œœ œœ ‰ �

œœ
geth - er, to - geth - er, that's

œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ
geth - er, to - geth - er, that's

∑

∑

∑

∑

�œ ‰ Œ Ó

œœ œœ �
œœ œœ �

œœ
how it must be. To

œœ œœ ˚œœ œœ ˚œœ
how it must be. To

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ ‰ �œœ
live with - out you would

œœ œœ œœn œœ ‰ ˚œœ
live with - out you would

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑
3œœ œœ œœ

3œœ œœ œœ
on - ly mean heart-break for

3

œœ œœ œœ
3

œ œ œ
on - ly mean heart-break for

∑

∑

∑

∑

&

&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

53 Ó œ œ œ
No - bo -

..˙̇# Œ
me.

.˙ Œ
me.

∑

∑

∑

∑

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

œ œ# œ œn œ œ œ œ
dy would need

Ó . ‰ �
œœ

For -

Ó . ‰ ˚œœ
For -

∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ œ œ ‰ ˚œ œ œ
ev - er, ev - er,

œœ œœ ‰ �
œœ œœ œœ ‰ �

œœ
ev - er, for - ev - er you'll

œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ
ev - er, for - ev - er you'll

‰ �œ> œ œ Œ ‰ �œ
For - ev - er, you'll

‰ �œ> œ œ Œ ‰ �œ
For - ev - er, you'll

∑

∑

∑

œœ œœ �
œœ œœ �

œœ
stay in my heart and

œœ œœ ˚œœ œœ ˚œœ
stay in my heart and

œ œ �œ .œ
stay in my heart

œ œ ˚œ .œ
stay in my heart

∑

∑
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&

&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

65 Œ .˙
ooh

..˙̇# Œ
me.

.˙ Œ
me.

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ ‰ ˚œ ˚œ œ ‰
ooh ooh ooh ooh

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑
P

P

F
Œ ‰ ˚œ œ œ œ œ

My dar - ling, be - lieve

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

P

P

P

P

œ œ ˚œ ‰
me,

Ó Œ œœ œœ
be - lieve

Ó Œ œ œ
be - lieve

Ó Œ œ œ
be - lieve

Ó Œ œ œ
be - lieve

∑

∑

&

&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

69 Œ ‰ ˚œ ˚œ œ �œ
for me there is

œœ œœ ˙̇
me,

œ œ ˙
me,

œ œ ˙
me,

œ œ ˙
me,

∑

∑

�œ œ �œ ˙
no one

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œ �œ œ œ œ œ
but

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

p

p

p

œ œ .˙
you

Ó

Ó ˙
love

Ó ˙
love

Ó ˙
love

∑

∑
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&

&
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&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

81 Œ ‰ �œ œ œ œ œ
An - swer my prayer.

œ# œ Œ Ó

.œ ˚œ ˙
me too

.œ �œ ˙
me too.œ �œ ˙
me too

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ Ó
ba - be

Ó œ œ œ œ
An-swer my prayer.

w
ah

w
ah

w

ah

∑

∑

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

Œ ‰ ˚œ œ œ ˚œ ‰
Yeah

œ# œ Œ Œ ‰ �
œœ

For -

˙ œ ‰ ˚œœ
For -

w

˙ ˙

∑

∑

‰ ˚œ œ œ ‰ �œ �œ ‰
For-ev-er, Yeah

œœ œœ ‰ �
œœ œœ œœ ‰ �

œœ
ev-er, for-ev-er you'll

œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ
ev-er, for-ev-er you'll

‰ �œ> œ œ Œ ‰ �œ
For-ev-er, you'll

‰ �œ> œ œ Œ ‰ �œ
For-ev-er, you'll

∑

∑

&

&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

85 ‰ .œ œ
ev - er

œœ œœ �
œœ œœ �

œœ
stay in my heart and

œœ œœ ˚œœ œœ ˚œœ
stay in my heart and

œ œ �œ .œ
stay in my heart

œ œ ˚œ .œ
stay in my heart

∑

∑

∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ ‰ �œœ
I will love you for -

œœ œœ œœn œœ ‰ ˚œœ
I will love you for -

w

˙ ˙

∑

∑

‰ ˚œ œ œ ‰ �œ œ œ
for - ev - er and e - ver

œœ œœ ‰ �
œœ œœ œœ ‰ �

œœ
ev - er and ev - er We

œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ
ev - er and ev - er We

‰ �œ> œ œ Œ ‰ �œ
for - ev - er We

‰ �œ> œ œ Œ ‰ �œ
for - ev - er We

∑

∑

∑

œœ œœ �
œœ œœ �

œœ
nev - er will part. Oh

œœ œœ ˚œœ œœ ˚œœ
nev - er will part. Oh

œ œ �œ ˙
nev - er will part.

œ œ ˚œ .œ
nev - er will part.

∑

∑
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?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

P

P

P

P

97 ˚œ œ ‰ Ó
me,

Ó Œ œœ œœ
be - lieve

Ó Œ œ œ
be - lieve

Ó Œ œ œ
be - lieve

Ó Œ œ œ
be - lieve

∑

∑

FŒ ‰ ˚œ ˚œ œ �œ
for me there is

œœ œœ ˙̇
me,

œ œ ˙
me,

œ œ ˙
me,

œ œ ˙
me,

∑

∑

�œ œ �œ ˙
no one

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œ �œ œ œ œ œ
but

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

&

&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

P

p

p

101 œ œ œ Ó
you

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ ‰ ˚œ ˚œ œ ˚œ
Please love me

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ ˙
too.

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

fÓ œ œ œ œ
This is my prayer

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑
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?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

111 ˚œ œ œ œ ˚œ ‰ Œ
now, ba - be

Ó œœ œœ œœ œœ
Ans-wer my prayer

Ó œ œ œ œ
Ans-wer my prayer

Œ .œ �œ �œ ‰
An - - - swer

Œ ˙ �œ ‰
An - - - swer

∑

∑

Ó œ œ œ œ
Say you love me

œœ œœ œœ ‰ �œœ œœ ˚œœ ‰
ba - be

œ œ œ ‰ ˚œ œ ˚œ ‰
ba - be

Œ ˙ �œ ‰
ba - - - be

Œ ˙ �œ ‰
ba - - - be

∑

∑

œ œ �œ ‰ Ó
too.

Ó œœ œœ œœ œœ
Ans-wer my prayer

Ó œ œ œ œ
Ans-wer my prayer

Œ .œ �œ �œ ‰
An - swer

Œ ˙ �œ ‰
An - swer

∑

∑

Ó �œ œ �œ
This is my

œœ œœ œœ ‰ ˚œœ œœ ˚œœ ‰
ba - be

œ œ œ ‰ ˚œ œ ˚œ
‰

ba - be

Œ ˙ �œ ‰
ba - be

Œ ˙ �œ ‰
ba - be

∑

∑

&

&

&

V

?

&
?

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

115

�œ œ œ œ œ Œ
prayer ba - be

∑

∑

Œ .œ �œ �œ ‰
An - - - swer

Œ ˙ �œ ‰
An - - - swer

∑

∑

rall.

rall.

rall.

rall.

rall.

rall.

rall.

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

Ó œ œ œ œ
I'm in love with

Ó œ œ œ œ
I'm in love with

Ó œ œ œ œ
I'm in love with

Ó œ œ œ œ
I'm in be with

Ó œ œ œ œ
I'm in be with

∑

∑

˙ ˙
you

w
you

˙ ˙
you

˙ ˙
you

˙ ˙
you

∑

∑

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

p

p

p

p

p

p

p arpeggio

w

w

w

w#

w#

∑

∑
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